

Sess-80/23

Present: Sri H. Sinha, J.O. No. WB00754

Order No. 02;  
dt. 11-05-23

Today the date is fixed for appearance. All the three accused on bail are absent without steps.

Hence, adjourned today.

To 12-06-23 for appearance. Surety is directed to produced the accused before the court on the date fixed id W/A will be issued. Inform accordingly.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Addl. Sess. Judge,  
Dinhata

Addl. Sess. Judge,  
Dinhata