

Sessions Case No-80 of 2023

Order No. 03
dt. 12-06-2023

Today is fixed for App and id W/A.
All 03 accused persons on C/B are absent by petition.
Ld. Counsels for both sides are present.
Heard, considered and prayer is allowed as last chance.
Fix **11-08-2023** for App id W/A as last chance.

Dictated & corrected by me,
Sd/-
Additional Sessions Judge,
Dinhata.

Sd/-
Additional Sessions Judge,
Dinhata.