

Sess-80/23

Present: Sri R. K. Pradhan, J.O. No. WB00667

Order No. 06;

dt. 17-11-23

Today the date is fixed for E/R and appearance. Two accused namely Jewel Sekh and Ashidul Sekh are absent by petition, ground stated therein. Hd. Considered and allowed. No E/R of W/A has yet been received from Sahebganj P.S. against the accused Alam Sekh.

Hence, adjourned.

To 06-02-24 for E/R of W/A against one accused and appearance of other two accused persons.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Addl. Sess. Judge,  
Dinhata

Addl. Sess. Judge,  
Dinhata